HIGH COURT LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
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Sr. No. Name of Insurance Company / Department Pre- Sitting Date Remarks

1 Shriram General Insurance Company, 04-08-2025 (Monday) 1:30 PM
2 | HDFC General Insurance Company,
3 . The New India Assurance Company 05-08-2025 (Tuesday) 1:30 PM
4 Cholamandlam General Insurance Company,
5 : National Insurance Company, 06-08-2025 (Wednesday) 1:30 PM
6 Oriental Insurance Company, 07-08-2025 (Thursday) 1:30 PM
7 TATA General Insurance Company ‘
8 United India Insurance Company, 11-08-2025 (Monday) 1:30 PM
9 Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company,
10 l,(‘.,I.C._I. Lombard General Insurance Company, 12-08-2025 (Tuesday) 1:30 PM
11 Rilyans General Insurance Company,
12 | Panchayat and rural development 3-08-2025 (Wednesday) 11:00 A.M
13 | Women and child development Department

' 14 ‘ Revenue and Disaster Department 19-08-2025 (Tuesday) 11:00 AM j
15 Health & Family Welfare Department
16 School Education Department, 20-08-2025 (Wednesday) 11:00 AM
17 Forest Department
18 CSPDCL 21-08-2025 (Thursday) 11:00 AM
19_ CRR (U/s138) & CRR ( Other ) 28-08-2025 (Thursday) 11:00 A.M

20 |CRR(UsI2S) X 29-08-2025 (Friday) 1100 AM
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